
Monday
Hamburger
Tuesday
Sloppy Joe
Wednesday
Chicken Patty
Thursday
BBQ Beef Rib

May 15-16
MAP testing

May 19
No School

May 24
Last Day of School!

Word of God: Jesus Visits Mary and Martha; 
The Big Dinner; The Pharisee and Tax Collector; 
The Lost Son

Math: Place Value; Numbers to 120; Borrowing 
and Regrouping 

Reading: Author’s Purpose; Characters

English:  Proper Nouns

● Steven for being kind and 
including others during the 
school picnic.

● Sariyah for rocking her math 
facts!

● Alayah for getting all her 
missing work done!



● Unfortunately, the skating rink we were going to for the end of year field 
trip backed out last minute, so we are switching gears to Schiller Park for 
games and a water balloon fight! I will send a note home soon with more 
information. If you already sent in money, I will return that to your 
scholar.

Mrs. Steinfeldt
bsteinfeldt@stpaulsk8.org

Principal Mr. Galecki
cggalecki@stpaulsk8.org

Assistant Principal Mr. Bilitz
Science Teacher
abilitz@stpaulsk8.org

Music & Art Teacher Mrs. Dose
ldose@stpaulsk8.org

PE Teacher Ms. Brohn
hbrohn@stpaulsk8.org

Writing Teacher Ms. Schilling
rschilling@stpaulsk8.org

Social Studies Teacher Mrs. 
Galecki
agalecki@stpaulsk8.org 


